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Titulares Becas Santander Erasmus. Curso 2019-20

Nombre

Dotacion

ACUAVIVA HUERTOS, PABLO
GONZALEZ MORGADO, ANTONIO
ALVAREZ GARCIA, ANA

ORTIZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO
SANCHEZ BERBEGAL, JOSE ALBERTO
CARBALLO CASTRO, ALBA

LEON GUERRERO, ANGELA

BARBA ROQUE, ENRIQUE
GUALANI GUALANI, ANISHA

PINO GARCIA, ANTONIO JOSE
MOTA CORREA, LUCIA

FIGUEROA GATO, ELENA
ANDRADE CABRERA, ANA

RUIZ MORENO, AURORA DEL ROCIO
NIETO MEDINA, AFRICA

FLORES GARCIA, AGUSTINA BELEN
PRIETO ALAMOS, RAFAEL

LOZANO GOMEZ, MARIA

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, JULIA
JIMENEZ VIVA, NEREA

CASTILLO LAZARO, EVA MARIA
MANZANO ZAMBRUNO, JAVIER
FUENTES MENDOZA, JESUS

CANO SEGURA, MARIA

RAMIREZ LOPEZ, CARMEN

DIAZ ORTIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ESLAVA SANCHEZ, GERMAN DAVID
TURON RODRIGUEZ, JAIME
MARTIN SALVADOR, JESUS
CEREZO ROLDAN, MACARENA
LOPEZ ALONSO, IGNACIO

CRESPO VALLES, JULIA

GARCIA GRANES, GONZALO
GONZALEZ MONTES, JUAN LUIS
GALVARRO CANO, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
CANSINO GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
MARIN OJUELOS, MARIA JOSE
JURADO ALCON, ALBERTO
ASENCIO PONCE, MATIAS

ORQUIN ALONSO, SARA

GARCIA CUEVAS, IRENE

CUESTA RAMIREZ, LAURA

BONILLA APARICIO, ELENA

DIAZ DIEZ, PABLO

RUIZ JIMENEZ, ROCIO

NIETO PAREJA, CRISTIAN

OLMO LOPEZ, NURIA

MARTIN SEVILLANO, MARIA

3.200 €
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3.200 €
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500 €
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500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
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500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €



GARCIA DEL BARRIO ABAD, MARINA
ALVAREZ GOMEZ, LAURA

MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, MIRIAM
GUZMAN PEREZ, JULIO JOSE

LEON NAVARRO, SALVADOR

JIMENEZ DOBLAS, FRANCISCO
ALBARRAN MERCHAN, ANTONIO
MORA NIETO, MANUEL

RAMOS GONZALEZ, MARIA ROSA
COBO GUERRERO, JOSE MANUEL
HERRERA BENITEZ, SARA

GUTIERREZ ZABALETA, IRATI
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, PABLO
CASTILLEJO ARCOS, CLARA

GARCIA TORRES, CARMEN
FERNANDEZ RIVERA, MARIA DEL PILAR
MARTIN MUNOZ, GLORIA

SEVILLANO MALDONADO, FELIX
BIZCOCHO BANEZ, INMACULADA
GARCIA TRILLO, ANGEL

SEGURA FERNANDEZ, MERCEDES
MENDOZA MALPARTIDA, MIGUEL
FLORES EXPOSITO, RAQUEL

DIAZ RUIZ, MARINA

BRAVO BATANERO, JOSE ANTONIO
CARVAJAL HOLGUERA, ALBA
ESTRADA ARTEAGA, MARIA JOSE
ORELLANA CARRILLO, ANGELA MARIA
GODOY SANCHEZ, CARLOTA
CORNEJO GUERRA, NATALIA
ALVAREZ GOMEZ, ANTONIO

JIMENEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO

PARLADE SANGRAN, MARIA DE LA CARIDAD
DIAZ JURADO, ROCIO

REMBADO MERCHAN, SARA VICTORIA
LOPEZ MARIN, ANA BELEN

HIDALGO FLORIDO, MARIA

MORA LOPEZ, BLANCA

SOLA RAMIREZ, MARTIN

JIMENEZ JURADO, CARMEN

ALONSO RUIZ, MIRIAM

HIDALGO YERGA, ALVARO

CHAMIZO FERNANDEZ, GEMA
LAZARO BALLESTER, PILAR

REINA CHAPARRO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CASTIZO VALLADOLID, MARIA INMACULADA
RODRIGUEZ MARIN, SARA

DEL CERRO HERNANDEZ, ANA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA

MERINO PRADA, JAVIER
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500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
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500 €
500 €
500 €
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500 €
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HIDALGO HIDALGO, MARIA DOLORES
FERNANDEZ BERMUDO, CARMEN
MORENO VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
SENA PEREZ, CARMEN

MANZANO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
CASTILLO FALCON, JOSE MANUEL
NARANJO VELA, CECILIA

SANABRIA MARTIN, ANGELA

DE LA ROSA MORENO, ANDREA
ROMERO ROMO, MOISES

MORENO GUTIERREZ, CRISTINA
BELLOSO HERNANDEZ, FELICITAS
JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, YOLANDA
GARCIA SEDENO, EVA

ORELLANA OLMEDO, MERCEDES
BRIZ RODRIGUEZ, ELENA
ZAMBRANO CLEMENTE, IVAN

VALDES CABEZA DE VACA, ANGELA DE LA CRUZ

DELGADO ZAYAS, MARIA INMACULADA
GOMEZ CARVAJAL, CARMEN

SESE RODRIGUEZ, MARTA

PEREA OLIAS, MARTA

CAMPILLO JIMENEZ, PABLO
FERNANDEZ RUIZ, ROCIO

LUCIO PEREZ, MARIA

RODRIGUEZ MARIN, ELISABETH

LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ, INMACULADA
CANO GARCIA, ALBA

RODRIGUEZ DE LA CAL, ESTEFANIA
CASALVAZQUEZ ZAMORA, RAUL RAFAEL
MORENO MARAVERT, FRANCISCO ANTONIO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, FABIOLA
SANTIAGO MACIAS, ALBERTO

CASTILLA NIETO, JUAN

LOPEZ RIOS, CARMEN MARIA
GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN DANIEL
LAGUNA CANIVELL, CAROLINA BEGONA
BASCON JIMENEZ, JUAN BAUTISTA
CAZORLA DOMINGUEZ, MARIA
MARTINEZ DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL
ZARAGOZA CUMPLIDO, PAOLA
NOGALES PAEZ, MARIA ABILIA
SANCHEZ CHAPARRO, ERIC
SAMBUCETY RUEDA, JOSE MIGUEL
GOMEZ VEGA, ADELA

BAREA MARTINEZ, MARTA

BAREA LOPEZ, JOSE MANUEL

SANCHEZ RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
ALMENARA MORAL, CELIA

CAUS REGIDOR, CLAUDIA
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500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
500 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
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150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
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150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
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150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €



CAMACHO MAYOR, ALICIA
FERNANDEZ RAMOS, IGNACIO
ROMERO LINEROS, SANDRA
MARTIN GARCIA, CARLOS
AGUNDEZ MANZANO, ANA BELEN
TOSCANO GOMEZ, LAURA
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, BORJA
ZAMORANO DEL CASTILLO-LUNA, MARIA
MARTIN ESCABIA, ALEJANDRO
AHMED AHMED, TAREK

LAGO ARENAL, MONTEMAYOR
MORALES HERMOSIN, YAIZA

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO

MARIN MEDINA, ANA

MORENO OLMO, MIGUEL ANGEL
SANCHEZ CASTANEDA, CRISTINA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL
GRANERO RAMOS, MIGUEL

DEL CASTILLO PETIDIER, AMOS
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, MARTA
OCHOA MARTINEZ, HUGO

ORTEGA CORONADO, IGNACIO
GUZMAN SANCHEZ, ALVARO
SANCHEZ POZO, PATRICIA

LEON ARTILLO, CARMEN

OJEDA PLASENCIA, JUAN

CRUZ MARTINEZ, CARMEN MARIA
RUIZ IBIZA, MAURO

CASILLAS REGO, LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ GIL, TOMAS

GARCIA LEDESMA, MARIA TERESA
PAREJO CABELLO, MARIA

LOBO LUCENA, VICTORIA

RAMIREZ PEREZ, ROSA

CHAVES GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
RAMIREZ DIAZ, MARIA VICTORIA
PAGANI PUCCIONI, GIANLUCA
GANAN ONIEVA, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ROMERO HOLGADO, ISABEL
FLORIDO CAPILLA, TERESA

BLANCA HERNANDEZ, ROCIO DEL CARMEN
INFANTE PETIDIER, ANA

MURILLO BRAVO, NOELIA

LOPEZ JIMENEZ, LUCIA

VALVERDE GALLEGO, JESUS

SAEZ PAREJO, MARTA

ROSADO LAZARO, DANIEL

DE LOS REYES VELEZ, IRENE

LUQUE RIVOIRE, INES

LIMONES ZARCO, ANGELA
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150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
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150 €
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150 €
150 €
150 €



NARANJO SIERRA, GERMAN

CABRERA GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
KOVACS MARTINEZ, VICTOR

YEPES LLORENTE, LUIS

PALOMEQUE GARCIA, AIDA

JIMENEZ ALFARO, SARA

BUIZA NUNEZ, JUAN

PICAZO FEU, EUGENIO

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, JULIAN

RODRIGUEZ DE TRUJILLO CAMPO-COSSIO, MARTA
GALLEGO BONILLA, MARIA DEL PILAR
GUISADO ARENAS, ELISA

LAZARO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA REGLA

VILLAR ROCA, RAQUEL MARIA

GIL GOMEZ, PALOMA

PALACIOS FERNANDEZ, CLARA

PEREZ PEREZ, INMACULADA

MORALES JIMENEZ, REYES DEL SOCORRO
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, TERESA DE JESUS
BOCANEGRA GALLARDO, FERNANDO

PEREZ FLORES, MARIA

SAQUETE GUTIERREZ, MARTA

VILLA ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO, CARLOTA MARIA
DUTOIT GONZALEZ, INES

PALOMINO LOZANO, GUILLERMO

ESTRADA TRONCOSO, MARIA

FERNANDEZ DE LOS RONDEROS JIMENEZ, MARIA EUG
LOPEZ CANSINO, RAMON

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA

BARAJA REYES, JUAN JOSE

CLAVIJO HIDALGO, BELEN

DELGADO FERNANDEZ DE LA COTERA, ELENA
CRUZ CUBILLAS, JOSE LUIS

TORO PENA, ELVIRA JUSTA

GUERRERO MORENO, LUIS MIGUEL

TEJADO JIMENEZ, MARIA JOSE

ALBA ABAD, MYRIAM DEL ROCIO

REINOSO REINOSO, ARMANDO

DONA MENACHO, PAULA

ALVAREZ PEREZ, JAIME

BALLESTEROS ANTUNEZ, ANDREA

LOPEZ ORTIZ, ELENA

DE ARCOS MARTIN, ANDREA DEL ROSARIO
PASCUAL SUAREZ, ROCIO

TROVO SANCHEZ, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES
JOHNSON BLACIO, LEIDY PAOLA

GAMERO MORILLO, ROSARIO

CRUZ OCANA, JORGE

VARA CARBONELL, FRANCISCO JAVIER
CAPITAN FERNANDEZ, ANA MARIA
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150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
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150 €
150 €
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150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
150 €
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RIVAS GANDULLO, IRENE 150 €
GOMEZ REINA, EVA MARIA 150 €
GOMEZ CARMONA, FRANCISCO 150 €
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[Relacién Suplentes Becas Santander Erasmus. Curso 2019-20

Nombre

FERNANDEZ ROMERO, ANA MARIA
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS

GARCIA DE LA OBRA, ALMA

PRIETO USTIO, ESTER

CARRION PADILLA, VICTOR

BAREA PALOMO, CANDELA
GALIANA CARBALLIDO, BEATRIZ
JIMENEZ AIRES, ALVARO

BENJUMEA CERVERA, MARIA DEL ROCIO
FERNANDEZ CARRENO, PABLO
ROMERO MURNOZ, JUAN MANUEL
SAMANIEGO VELASCO, CARMEN
LOPEZ BORREGO, BLANCA

JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, ELENA

COTTA PEREZ, ALEJANDRA
SMOLINSKA , KAROLINA

VIZCAINO CASTANO, GLORIA
BENITEZ GONZALEZ, JORGE
URBANO MARTIN, PAULA
BARRAGAN GONZALEZ, LOURDES
LORA MARTIN, SILVIA

RODRIGUEZ ISNARD, JULIA
FERNANDEZ RIVERO, BELEN

MORA ROMERO, ROCIO

GUTIERREZ HERRERO, ANA
SANCHEZ-PALENCIA OLMEDO, JAVIER
ESPIGADO COLOMBO, ELENA
VILCHES MARIN, LUIS ANTONIO
CALVO VILA, JUDIT MARIA
GORDILLO GOMEZ, VICTOR ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ TEJERO, ANTONIO JESUS
ABSALOM BAUTISTA, LUCIA

LIMON CABRERA, FRANCISCO
GARCIA BENITEZ, CARMEN

RUBIO MORILLA, RAQUEL

MARTIN HERRERO, LAURA

LUQUE PETIT, MANUEL

LARA JUAREZ, JAVIER

ESCALANTE CABEZA, MIGUEL

PEREZ DE MIGUEL, MARTA
CIAURRIZ LOPEZ, YOLANDA
RODRIGUEZ CASADO, JOSE LUIS
MARTIN GONZALEZ-CALERO, MARIA
GONZALEZ BOZA, ENRIQUE

LILLO SANCHEZ, LAURA

FUENTES TORRES, MARIA DEL CARMEN
PORCEL NAVARRO, CRISTINA

DE LA ROSA BARRERA, BELEN
SERRADILLA NAVARRO, JOSE ANGEL

Orden de Suplencia
10



DE LA FUENTE CANDELA, MAXIMO
CANO GARCIA, MARIA

FERNANDEZ VILLALOBOS, MARINA
RAMOS MARTIN, GERMAN

ALONSO DE CASO ORTIZ, MANUEL
RUIZ GRANADO, FRANCISCO DE PAULA
GONZALEZ MUNOZ, CARMEN

RUFO ARENAS, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ CARRENO, LUIS
NAVARRO JIMENEZ, CRISTINA

PEREZ BRAVO, MANUEL

GUTIERREZ PORTILLA, CARLOS ANGEL
BAENA VALDES, CLARA

VILLAR NARANJO, TOMAS MARIA
ALONSO HERRERO, MARIA

LOZANO GARCIA, ALBA

DE ACHARAN , DELFINA

CONRADI PENA, M2 TERESA

SOTO PARIS, EVA GLORIA

SANCHEZ SALAS, HELENA

PASTOR RODRIGUEZ, MARTA
RIVERO DOMINGUEZ, ALBERTO
AGUILAR GALLARDO, EVA

HERMOSO GIRON, ANA ISABEL
GARCIA ATALAYA, ALVARO
GUIJARRO COLORADO, MARIA INES
VICENTE SOLTERO, JUAN

TORIBIO ANTONIO, ELENA

DELGADO BEJAR, ADRIAN

MOTA GAVILAN, ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ-MILLAN RUIZ, FERNANDO
MORALES GARCIA-CUBILLANA, MARIA
GOMEZ GARCIA DE CASASOLA, INES
ROMERO RAMIREZ, VICTOR MANUEL
CANO OLMO, JUAN JOSE

CAMERO SANCHEZ, ARANCHA
RESINO FERNANDEZ, CARMEN
MONTERO BERNALDEZ, LUCIA
LOPEZ GOMEZ, ELENA

GORDILLO SALAS, CARMEN

MOLINA LINAN, MARIA MERCEDES
CIRIA BARREIRO, ESTHER

CHAMIZO ATHANE, CARLOS JULIAN
DE LARRIVA ALVAREZ, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ HOLGADO, GONZALO
ALISEDA RODRIGUEZ, NATALIA
TORRES CANDAU, INES

LINARES RUIZ, MARIA DEL ROCIO
MOTO MARTIN, MARIA

SOLANO DEL RIO, LAURA

NORIEGA MUNIZ, DOLORES TRINIDAD

502
51¢°
522
532
542
552
562
572
582
59¢
602
612
622
632
642
652
662
672
682
692
702
712
722
732
742
752
769
77°
782
792
802
812
822
832
842
852
862
872
882
892
902
912
920
932
942
952
962
972
982
992
1002
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PADIAL GUTIERREZ, ALBA MARIA
TRONCOSO MOLINA, MIGUEL ALEJANDRO
AREVALO INIGO, TAMARA

ROJAS GUTIERREZ, RODRIGO

LLOPIS CEJUDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MANGAS CONDE, MARIA

GONZALEZ AYCART, ALICIA
FERNANDEZ SAMPER, BLANCA
VADILLO RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA MARIA
ALVAREZ ACUNA, ANTONIO

COHEN CALVO, CARMEN

REINA BLANCO, ANGELA CARLA
MENACHO DE GONGORA, JUAN
LAABOUDI BEN-TAHAR, SAMI

GAWN MARTINEZ, ALEXANDER IVAN
VILANOVA NAVARRO, TRIANA MARIA
VIRUES ARAGON, ANA ISABEL

POZO ALVAREZ, ALVARO

ALCALDE CALATRAVA, PABLO
JIMENEZ PEREZ, MARTA MARIA
GALVAN PACHON, PILAR

NJOROGE KAMAU, IVY WAMBUI
GOMEZ HERMOSO, INMACULADA
FERNANDEZ AGUILAR, ALVARO

DE LA ROSA CHARRIS, MERYANNE ANDREY
RUIZ REUS, IRENE

CASTRO MORALES, PAULA

BLANES GUERRERO, MARIA
BORREGUERO MORENO, AURORA
SECO ESQUINAS, ALVARO
SALVADOR MANZANO, CLAUDIA

ROS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
LUQUE CONFORTO, IGNACIO
GONZALEZ PENA, MARINA

BERNAL MAYA, MARIA PILAR
CASTRO IRANZO, FRANCISCO DE ASIS
SOLARES RAYA, MARTA

PEREZ MARIN, RICARDO

VILLAR LEVEQUE, LAURA

SALAS CABEZAS, ANNA

CONTRERAS AMODEO, CELIA
CATALAN BARRAGAN, ELENA
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, ANA

VEGA SECO, JUAN

DIAZ CABALLERO, LUZ MARIA
TEJADA GALIANA, LUIS

HIDALGO OVIEDO, LORENA

CASTRO MESA, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES
PORTILLO PIRET, MIRIAM

LOPEZ MORATO, FERNANDO
INFANTE GOMEZ, ELENA
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101¢
102¢
103¢
1042
10592
1062
1079
1082
1092
1100
1110
1129
1139
1140
115¢
1169
1179
1189
1199
1200
121°
1220
123¢
12490
1259
1269
1279
1289
1299
1300
131
1329
1339
1340
1359
1362
1379
1382
1390
1402
141°
142¢
143¢
14490
1459
1460
1479
14892
1499
1500
1512



GAMIZ URENDA, MARIA

REYES LILLO, PATRICIA

MAYO MURUBE, NIEVES

LOPEZ ESPADA, JOSE MARIA

CASO ONZAIN, MIGUEL

TORRALVA PLANAS, ANGEL
VENEGAS AMADOR, CRISTINA
GARROTE NISO, MARCO AURELIO
BIENVENIDO HUERTAS, JOSE DAVID
GARRIDO TRIGO, MARIA VICTORIA
PEREZ GIL, VICTOR MANUEL
MOLANO MERIDA, NURIA

GIL GONZALEZ, IRENE

RAMOS PARRALES, MARIA
GARCIA-NEBLE RUBIN DE CELIS, MARINA
FERNANDEZ SERRANO, ISABEL
PALMA MARTIN, MARIA DEL CARMEN
FLORIDO MONTANES, JULIA
PACHECO CORCHADO, MARIA ISABEL

152¢
153¢
1542
155¢
1562
157¢
1582
159¢
1602
161°
1622
163¢
1642
165¢
1662
167¢
1682
1699
1702
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